MOFA Student Syllabus

Subject

CPR

Preparation and Assessment

Hands on Physical Exam

First Sunda

Wounds & Bleeding Control

Bone Injuries and Splintin

Head and Spinal Injuries

Chest and abdominal injuries
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Eye and Facial Inj

Medical Problems in the Wilderness

Pages in WFA book

CPR and AED Manual

24-33

38-46

54-63

72-76

68-71

1129-135




